VIBRA®
Sematic Magnet Sdn Bhd
Tel: 03-3291 7616 / 012-2107616 / 011-1155 0504
Email: sematicmagnet@gmail.com
Website: www.sematicmagnet.com.my
Sematic Magnet Sdn Bhd   |   Tel: 03-3291 7616 / 012-2107616 / 011-1155 0504   |   sematicmagnet@gmail.com   |   www.sematicmagnet.com.my
MAGNETIC FLOOR SWEEPERS
Complete VIBRA® Product Range  — Find the Right Sweeper for Your Job

clean-up.
See page 3  →
L-SERIES
Compact & Portable
11.5″ surface
up to 6 kg capacity
BEST FOR
Small garages, tight spaces
and quick single-handed
pickup.
See page 4  →
All models feature quick-release magnetic collection for fast, one-step debris disposal. Custom sizes available on
request.
FULL MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
Series Model Magnet Surface Overall Width Holding Capacity
A – Heavy Duty 440-VMS14A 14" x 5" 20" Max 25 kg
A – Heavy Duty 440-VMS24A 24" x 5" 30" Max 35 kg
A – Heavy Duty 440-VMS36A 36" x 5" — —
M – Standard 440-VMS18M 18" x 3" 22 1/2" Max 15 kg
M – Standard 440-VMS24M 24" x 3" 29" Max 18 kg
M – Standard 440-VMS30M 30" x 3" 34" Max 21 kg
M – Standard 440-VMS36M 36" x 3" 40" Max 23 kg
L – Compact 440-VMS11.5L 11.5" x 1.8" 15" Max 6 kg
*Able to customize according to customer requirements.
VIBRA®
Sematic Magnet Sdn Bhd
Tel: 03-3291 7616 / 012-2107616 / 011-1155 0504